4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

03.Concurs

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

Semnaturi:

: 18.07.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 18.07.2025
: 16.07.2025

17

imbarcati :

0003775F
0761800F
2043767F
0761703F
0003714M
0761707F
0761799F
0003767F
0761709F
0003777M
0761735M
0761729M
2052226M
0761713M
0761758M
0761741M
0761756M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

54827

Benzing 48908852 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:41 GPS
:45 +4
:09 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA6DODOB | 18.07 13:
| DA3E1IC7D | 18.07 13:
| DA6D1IOEB | 18.07 13:
|DA42E156 | 18.07 13:
| DASE1C28 | 18.07 13:
| DAGDOEE3 | 18.07 13:
|DA948639 | 18.07 13:
| DA6DOFF2 | 18.07 13:
| DA6DOF2A | 18.07 13:
|DA3E1AL17 | 18.07 13:
| DA6GDOE87 | 18.07 13:
|DA43FC1ID | 18.07 13:
| DA4A3FCC8 | 18.07 13:
| DAA3FAQOE | 18.07 13:
|DA43FD89 | 18.07 13:
|DA43FCFD | 18.07 13:
|DA43FD12 | 18.07 13:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

1 07 2025

ROBAS G + BUCACIUC D

23° 17"

12.8"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

108103
8000A569
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101236_1752844181.pdf

